OPERATOR

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER
COMMODITY DESCRIPTION
SYSTEM NAME
SUBSYSTEM NAME
DIAMETER

T4PERMIT

T4A4PERMIT MILES

P5 NUMBER

COMMODITY

INTERSTATE

SYSTEM TYPE

STATUS

PIPELINE ATTRIBUTES

Record #1
EXPLORER PIPELINE COMPANY
918-493-5104
REFINED PETROLEUM PRODUCTS
EXPLORER PIPELINE CO
GREENVILLE TO CARROLLTON JUNCTION
12.75
00018
908.19
257095
Product
Yes
Non-HVL Liquid Products
In Service



